THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4472EUD+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4464/MAX4470/MAX4471/MAX4472/MAX4474
family of micropower op amps operate from a single
+1.8V to +5.5V supply and draw only 750nA of supply
current. The MAX4470 family feature ground-sensing

MAX4474 2 40kHz 5V/V
19-2021; Rev 4; 7/11
Ordering Information
µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
PART
TEMP
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4464EXK+T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70 +ABT
MAX4464EUK+T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 +ADPI
MAX4470EXK+T -40°C to +85°C 5 SC70 +ABS
MAX4470EUK+T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 +ADPH
MAX4470EWT+ -40°C to +85°C 6 WLP +BP
MAX4471EKA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 +AAEK
MAX4471ESA+ -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4472EUD+ -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4472ESD+ -40°C to +85°C 14 SO —
MAX4474EKA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 +AAEL
MAX4474EUA+ -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4474ESA+ -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
Selector Guide
Battery-Powered
Systems